MALIBU LUXXE 2018 PRICE LIST
Product Name

Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Nude

Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Ivory

Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Ivory/Nude
Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Dove Grey
Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Ivory/Dove
Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Steel/Dove
Luxxe Pom Pom Throw - Indigo

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Nude

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Ivory

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Dove Grey
Luxxe Fringe Throw - Indigo

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Steel

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Black

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Sand

Luxxe Fringe Throw - Lavender

100% Mulberry Silk Throw - Grey
100% Mulberry Silk Throw - White
Luxxe Women's Cover-Up - Ivory
Luxxe Women's Cover-Up - Ivory/Pink
Luxxe Women's Cover-Up - lvory/Blue
Luxxe Women's Cover-Up - Ivory/Lavender

SKU
MLO2PPNN
MLO2PPEE
MLO2PPEN
MLO2PPDD
MLO2PPED
MLO2PPSD
MLO2PPII
MLO1BFNU
MLO1BFEC
MLO1BFDG
MLO1BFIN
MLO1BFST
MLO1BFBK
MLO1BFSD
MLO1BFLD
MLOSSKGY
MLO5SKWH
MLO4AWREE
MLO4WREP
MLO4WREB
MLO4WREL

Stocking Price Non-Stocking Price MSRP

$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
- $185.00
$185.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

$87.00 $145.00
$87.00 $145.00
$87.00 $145.00
$87.00 $145.00
$87.00 $145.00
$87.00 $145.00
$87.00 $145.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00

$84.00 $140.00

$410.00

$410.00
$84.00 $140.00

$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00
$84.00 $140.00



